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THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING

4" YELLOW EDGELINE

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING

8" WHITE GORE

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING

@ 80’ CENTERS

ONE-WAY CRYSTAL

RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER

50’

050’ 50’ 100’

SCALE: 1" = 50’

STA. 173+00

M
ATCHLINE

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO.  

64 WASHINGTON 126 73

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.
F.A.I.

RTE.

95-(1,2)RS-1

CONTRACT NO. 76D20

SHEET NO. 15 OF 33 SHEETS STA. 2103+00 TO STA. 2118+00SCALE: 1" = 50’

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS PAVEMENT MARKING SHEETS

FILE NAME

c:\pw_work\pwidot\conoverpj\d0145718\d876d20-sht-pvmt.dgn

conoverpjUSER NAME =

PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ’ / in.

PLOT DATE = 6/13/2014

=

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

-

-

-

-

REVISED -

-

-

-

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

   

   

   

   

   

   

           

30’-10’-30’

4" WHITE CENTER SKIP-DASH

TYPE B INLAID

PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING,

4" WHITE EDGELINE

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING

4" YELLOW EDGELINE

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING

STA. 50+00 (IL-177)

STA. 2113+13.06 (FAI-64)=

R
A

M
P
 
’A
’

~ FAI ROUTE 64

8

 
4
5
+
0
0

 
5
0

+
0
0

 
5
5
+
0
0

 
17

5
+
0
0

 180+00

 2105+00
 2110+00

 2115+00


